ARGUMENT CLINIC

Match the expressions to their definitions. E.g. 8-

a)
b)
c)
d)
e)
f)
g)
h)
i)

j)

Snotty-faced

Heap of parrot droppings
Festering gob

tit

puke

toffee-nosed

vacuous

malodorous

statement

git

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

vomit

(this part of the body) full of mucus
snobbish

showing no sign of intelligence
(slang) a stupid person

a pile of solid waste matter of birds
Having an unpleasant smell

a stupid or unpleasant man

infected mouth

10) something that you say or write



Answers:

1-e

4-g
5-d
6-b

7-h

9-c

10-i



